
  
  2/14/17 

   

   
  

X. NEW BUSINESS 
 
  
 
 
 
  

  

 Early Childhood Education Center Renovations 2017 Bid 
 

     
     

 Request approval of Pryor and Morrow’s recommendation to award the ECEC 
Renovations Project contract to McCarty King Construction Company who 
submitted the lowest/bid bid which fulfills the needs of the district for base bid 
plus alternates 1-4 and 6-9 for a total amount of $2,024,527.00.  Also recommend 
approval for Superintendent to sign all documents related to the contract.    

 
 
  
  

 
 

     
     
     

Information Only 


