
  
  10/10/17 

   

   
  

VIII. SUPERINTENDENT’S REPORT 
 
  
 
 
 
  

  

 Change Order Number One ECEC Renovations Project 
 
   Mr. Charles Laney 
 

     
     

 Request approval of Change Order Number One for ECEC Renovations 
Project.  The Change Order reflects a credit of $19,239.38.  The new 
contract sum is $2,005,267.62.   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 ACTION BY THE BOARD: 

 
       Motion Second  Yes         No N Abstain Absent 

Mr. Babb (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) 

Mrs. Davis (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) 

Mr. Hudson (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) 

Mr. Prather (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) 

Mr. Wheeler (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) 

       

     Passed:  Yes  (   )   No  (   ) 
  

 
 

  .    
  
     
     

Action 


